



State of Wisconsin
2011-2012 LEGISLATURE

CORRECTIONS IN:

2011 SENATE BILL 368

Prepared by the Legislative Reference Bureau
(January 17, 2012)

- 1.** Page 15, line 1: delete "sub." and substitute "~~sub.~~".
- 2.** Page 15, line 2: delete "(1)" and substitute "~~(1)~~ par. (a)".
- 3.** Page 40, line 12: delete "requirement" and substitute "requirement".
- 4.** Page 43, line 12: delete "section" and substitute "sections".

(END)